ROOM/S (BOYS) in various hostels, as mentioned against each.

: STarexdlel Jgv favafdarery
JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY

S (o) srafed

OFFICE OF THE DEAN OF STUDENTS

The following student/s have been provisionally allotted SINGLE SEATER

{ S. NO.

(R

(S}

28" April, 2023 after clearing all dues from their present hostel/s. failing which it will be

presumed that the concerned student is not interested in the offer and the room will be

REG.

200810130961
200810100704
200810083310
1320022685
200810021077
61006
1318002725
210210003482
210810066308
210810103778
210210001626
210210002983
210810130011
210810032757
210210001440
210810091704
210810151346
210810109300
210810102854
210810085702
210810050285
210210000180
210810000558
210810123815

200810127854

[he above mentioned student/s have to shift to the allotted hostel latest by

NOTIFICATION

NAME OF THE STUDENT

SHADAN KALEEM

JATIN GORAIVA

MOHD AMIR

YOGESH KUMAR MEENA
AJAY KUMAR

UJJWAL SON BESRA
SUNIL KUMAR

JASVEER SINGH

RUPAK KUMAR SINGH
ABUL KALAM

ABHUEET KUMAR
MANJARUL ISLAM

ARUN SUKUMARAN NAIR
RAJA ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA
PRABHAT KUMAR
SUSHANTA ROY

| RISHIRAM

SIDHANT KUMAR
TANMAYA KUMAR SAHOO
PAWAN KUMAR
SANTOSH YUMKHAM
VISHNU ARAVIND
ASHWINI KUMAR YADAV
MUHAMMED SHAHID KP
RASIK RAHMAN KK

offered to the next eligible student.

registration folio of current semester to IHA Office at the time of receiving of single

seater hostel room allotment.

Ihe student is required to produce “Hostel Allotment File’ of present hostel and

a8 faee 110067/ NEW DELHI-110067

FORM
NO.
2
170
18
141
137

161
169

33
53
102
37
L5
96
123
140
67
Fi
98
176
16
109
147

21 April, 2023

HOSTEL ALLOTTED"™

JHELUM
JHELUM
PERIVER

SUTLE

JHELUM

KAVERI

PERIYER

KAVERI
PERIYER
PERIVER
PERIVER
PERIYER
JHELUM
BRAHMAPUTRA
BRAHMAPUTRA
BRAHMAPUTRA
BRAHMAPUTRA
BRAHMAPUTRA
BRAHMAPUTRA
BRAHMAPUTRA
BRAHMAPUTRA
BRAHMAPUTRA
BRAHMAPUTRA
BRAHMAPUTRA
BRAHMAPUTRA




If any discrepancy is found later on in the single seater application. hostel file or in

(Dr. Anamika)

any other documents. allotment will be cancelled.

ADOS-1

Copy to:

1. Senior Wardens (Concerned Hostels)
2 IHA/INU Website- For information of all concerned

~

3. Office file



