जवाहरलाल नेहरू विश्वविद्यालय JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY डीन (छात्र) कार्यालय OFFICE OF THE DEAN OF STUDENTS नई दिल्ली.110067/NEW DELHI-110067

21st April, 2023

NOTIFICATION

The following student/s have been provisionally allotted **SINGLE SEATER ROOM/S (BOYS)** in various hostels, as mentioned against each.

S. NO.	REG.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	FORM NO.	HOSTEL ALLOTTED
1.	200810130961	SHADAN KALEEM	21	JHELUM
2.	200810100704	JATIN GORAIYA	170	JHELUM
3.	200810083310	MOHD AMIR	18	PERIYER
4.	1320022685	YOGESH KUMAR MEENA	141	SUTLEJ
5.	200810021077	AJAY KUMAR	137	JHELUM
6.	61006	UJJWAL SON BESRA	59	KAVERI
7.	1318002725	SUNIL KUMAR	60	PERIYER
8.	210210003482	JASVEER SINGH	161	KAVERI
9.	210810066308	RUPAK KUMAR SINGH	169	PERIYER
10.	210810103778	ABUL KALAM	29	PERIYER
11.	210210001626	ABHIJEET KUMAR	33	PERIYER
12.	210210002983	MANJARUL ISLAM	53	PERIYER
13.	210810130011	ARUN SUKUMARAN NAIR	102	JHELUM
14.	210810032757	RAJA ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA	37	BRAHMAPUTRA
15.	210210001440	PRABHAT KUMAR	175	BRAHMAPUTRA
16.	210810091704	SUSHANTA ROY	96	BRAHMAPUTRA
17.	210810151346	RISHIRAM	123	BRAHMAPUTRA
18.	210810109300	SIDHANT KUMAR	140	BRAHMAPUTRA
19.	210810102854	TANMAYA KUMAR SAHOO	67	BRAHMAPUTRA
20.	210810085702	PAWAN KUMAR	77	BRAHMAPUTRA
21.	210810050285	SANTOSH YUMKHAM	98	BRAHMAPUTRA
22.	210210000180	VISHNU ARAVIND	176	BRAHMAPUTRA
23.	210810000558	ASHWINI KUMAR YADAV	16	BRAHMAPUTRA
24.	210810123815	MUHAMMED SHAHID KP	109	BRAHMAPUTRA
25.	200810127854	RASIK RAHMAN KK	147	BRAHMAPUTRA

The above mentioned student/s have to shift to the allotted hostel latest by 28th April, 2023 after clearing all dues from their present hostel/s, failing which it will be presumed that the concerned student is not interested in the offer and the room will be offered to the next eligible student.

The student is required to produce 'Hostel Allotment File' of present hostel and registration folio of current semester to IHA Office at the time of receiving of single seater hostel room allotment.

If any discrepancy is found later on in the single seater application, hostel file or in any other documents, allotment will be cancelled.

(Dr. Anamika)

ADOS-1

Copy to:

- 1. Senior Wardens (Concerned Hostels)
- 2. IHA/JNU Website- For information of all concerned
- 3. Office file